Position Other Positions Held

General Manager
Office Manager

Customer Support &
Accounting Clerk Il

Lead Customer Support &
Accounting Clerk

Customer Support &
Accounting Clerk |, Full Time

Customer Support &
Accounting Clerk I, Part-Time

Special District

La Puente Valley County Water
La Puente Valley County Water
La Puente Valley County Water

La Puente Valley County Water

La Puente Valley County Water

La Puente Valley County Water

Department

Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$175,150
$116,115
$60,849

$53,073

$37,013

$13,899

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,620
$38,321
$32,878

$24,085

$9,039

$0



