Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		La Puente Valley County Water	Administration	\$175,150	\$38,620
Office Manager		La Puente Valley County Water	Administration	\$116,115	\$38,321
Customer Support & Accounting Clerk II		La Puente Valley County Water	Administration	\$60,849	\$32,878
Lead Customer Support & Accounting Clerk		La Puente Valley County Water	Administration	\$53,073	\$24,085
Customer Support & Accounting Clerk I, Full Time		La Puente Valley County Water	Administration	\$37,013	\$9,039
Customer Support & Accounting Clerk I, Part-Time		La Puente Valley County Water	Administration	\$13,899	\$0